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THANK YOU FOR EMPOWERING WOMEN AND GIRLS SEEKING FREEDOM FROM VIOLENCE! 

The Tahirih Justice Center is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN #54-1858176). Donations are tax-deductible 
to the extent allowed by law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. 

 

 

 

 
YES! I would like to support  

RISING TOGETHER. DEMANDING EQUALITY. 
Tahirih’s Inaugural Gala in the San Francisco Bay Area 

 
PLEASE REGISTER ME AT THE FOLLOWING LEVEL: 

   Underwriter $50,000+ 
   Defender $25,000+ 
   Champion $15,000+ 
 

   Benefactor $10,000+ 
   Patron $5,000+ 
   Lifesaver $2,500+ 
 

   Friend $1,000+ 
   Individual Ticket VIP Admission $350 
   Individual Ticket General Admission $250 

I am unable to attend, but would like to donate $ _____________________________ 

I would like to make an additional donation in the amount of $____________________________ 

 

INDIVIDUAL/COMPANY INFORMATION 
 
Name: _________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Organization/Recognize as: _______________________________________________________________________________ 
Address: _______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
City: _________________________________ State: _________________________ Zip code: ___________________________ 
Phone: _______________________ Fax: ________________ Email: _______________________________________________ 
   Yes, this company __________________ offers a non-profit matching program. 
   I do NOT wish to be listed on any printed materials. 
 
 

PAYMENT INFORMATION 
 
Payment method: 

 Preferred method: I will submit attached invoice form with desired sponsorship level selected. 
 Preferred method: Enclosed is my check for $_____________ made payable to: Tahirih Justice Center 
 I prefer to pay by credit card online at bit.ly/SponsorSFGala.* 

*Please note: We strongly prefer checks because a 3% fee is taken for any credit card payments, and we want as much of 
your gift as possible to go to helping women and girls fleeing violence. 

Return by mail: Tahirih Justice Center, Attn: 2018 Tahirih Gala, 881 Sneath Lane, Suite 115, San Bruno, CA 94066 
Return by fax: 650-466-0006 
Return by email: Theresa Samuel-Boko at TheresaS@tahirih.org 
For questions: Please contact Theresa Samuel-Boko at TheresaS@tahirih.org or 650-270-2103.  

GALA SPONSORSHIP FORM 

http://bit.ly/SponsorSFGala
mailto:TheresaS@tahirih.org
mailto:TheresaS@tahirih.org
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RISING TOGETHER. DEMANDING EQUALITY. 
Tahirih’s Inaugural Gala in the San Francisco Bay Area 

 

Thursday, March 8, 2018 | Crown Plaza San Francisco Airport | 1177 Airport Blvd. | Burlingame, CA 94010 
 

 

Please confirm sponsorship by January 22 for inclusion on printed invitations and February 19 for inclusion on printed program. 
If you have any questions, please contact Theresa Samuel-Boko at TheresaS@tahirih.org or 650-270-2103.  

 
SPONSOR BENEFITS 

 
UNDERWRITER 

 
DEFENDER 

 
CHAMPION 

 

 
BENEFACTOR 

 
PATRON 

 
LIFESAVER 

 
FRIEND 

  
$50,000+ 

 
$25,000+ 

 
$15,000+ 

 
$10,000 

 
$5,000 

 
$2,500 

 
$1,000 

 
Number of Seats 

 
20 

 
20 

 
20 

 
12 

 
10 

 
5 

 
2 

 
Pre Gala VIP Reception 
 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Recognized at respective 
sponsorship level in promo 
materials, annual report 
 

 
 
  

 
 
  

 
 
  

 
 
  

 
 
  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Name in invite and printed 
program 
 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

     

 
  

 
Gala Webpage; Name and 
Web Link 
 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

     

 
  

 
Name Recognition at Event 
(Screen)  
 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

     

 
  

 
Name Recognition at Event 
(Vocal)  
 

 
  

 
  

 
 

     

 
Social Media Special 
Recognition 
 

 
 
  

 
 
  

     

 
Recognition in Gala Press 
 

 
  
 

 
  

     

GALA SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES 

mailto:TheresaS@tahirih.org
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FROM TO COMMENTS 

Tahirih Justice Center   

6402 Arlington Blvd., Suite 300   

Falls Church, VA 22042   

Phone: 571-282-6161 Fax: 571-282-6162   

 

CHECK ONE SPONSORSHIP LEVEL AMOUNT DUE TAX DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT 

 Underwriter $50,000.00 $48,500.00 

 Defender $25,000.00 $23,500.00 

 Champion $15,000.00 $13,500.00 

 Benefactor $10,000.00 $9,100.00 

 Patron $5,000.00 $4,625.00 

 Lifesaver $2,500.00 $2,125.00 

 Friend $1,000.00 $850.00 

 

PLEASE SEND CHECKS TO:  
Attn: Gala Sponsorships 
Tahirih Justice Center                                     
6402 Arlington Blvd., Suite 300 
Falls Church, VA 22042 
 
  
_____________________________________________    Date:  _____________________ 

Justin Greene 
Chief Development and Marketing Officer 

 

GALA SPONSORSHIP INVOICE 


