

## **GALA SPONSORSHIP FORM**

YES! I would like to support

### RISING TOGETHER. DEMANDING EQUALITY.

Tahirih's Inaugural Gala in the San Francisco Bay Area

PLEASE REGISTER ME AT THE FOLLOWING LEVEL:							
	Underwriter \$50,000+ Defender \$25,000+ Champion \$15,000+		Benefactor \$10,000+ Patron \$5,000+ Lifesaver \$2,500+		Friend \$1,000+ Individual Ticket VIP Admission \$350 Individual Ticket General Admission \$250		
	I am unable to attend, but would like to donate \$ I would like to make an additional donation in the amount of \$						
IN	DIVIDUAL/COMPANY INFORI	MAT	ION				
Org	· -						
City:			State:		Zip code:		
	Phone: Fax: Email:  Yes, this company offers a non-profit matching program.  I do NOT wish to be listed on any printed materials.						
PA	YMENT INFORMATION						
Pay	ment method:						
	Preferred method: Enclosed is my check for \$ made payable to: Tahirih Justice Center						
Return by mail: Tahirih Justice Center, Attn: 2018 Tahirih Gala, 881 Sneath Lane, Suite 115, San Bruno, CA 94066 Return by fax: 650-466-0006 Return by email: Theresa Samuel-Boko at Theresa S@tahirih org							

### THANK YOU FOR EMPOWERING WOMEN AND GIRLS SEEKING FREEDOM FROM VIOLENCE!

For questions: Please contact Theresa Samuel-Boko at TheresaS@tahirih.org or 650-270-2103.



## **GALA SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES**

### RISING TOGETHER. DEMANDING EQUALITY.

Tahirih's Inaugural Gala in the San Francisco Bay Area

Thursday, March 8, 2018 | Crown Plaza San Francisco Airport | 1177 Airport Blvd. | Burlingame, CA 94010

SPONSOR BENEFITS	UNDERWRITER	DEFENDER	CHAMPION	BENEFACTOR	PATRON	LIFESAVER	FRIEND
	\$50,000+	\$25,000+	\$15,000+	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000
Number of Seats	20	20	20	12	10	5	2
Pre Gala VIP Reception	~	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>			
Recognized at respective sponsorship level in promo materials, annual report	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	✓		
Name in invite and printed program	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓	<b>√</b>	✓	✓	✓
Gala Webpage; Name and Web Link	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓
Name Recognition at Event (Screen)	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓	✓	✓	~	✓
Name Recognition at Event (Vocal)	<b>√</b>	✓					
Social Media Special Recognition	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>					
Recognition in Gala Press	✓	✓					

Please confirm sponsorship by January 22 for inclusion on printed invitations and February 19 for inclusion on printed program.

If you have any questions, please contact Theresa Samuel-Boko at <a href="mailto:TheresaS@tahirih.org">TheresaS@tahirih.org</a> or 650-270-2103.

### THANK YOU FOR EMPOWERING WOMEN AND GIRLS SEEKING FREEDOM FROM VIOLENCE!



# **GALA SPONSORSHIP INVOICE**

FROM	то	COMMENTS
Tahirih Justice Center		
6402 Arlington Blvd., Suite 300		
Falls Church, VA 22042		
Phone: 571-282-6161 Fax: 571-282	-6162	

CHECK ONE	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	AMOUNT DUE	TAX DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT
	Underwriter	\$50,000.00	\$48,500.00
	Defender	\$25,000.00	\$23,500.00
	Champion	\$15,000.00	\$13,500.00
	Benefactor	\$10,000.00	\$9,100.00
	Patron	\$5,000.00	\$4,625.00
	Lifesaver	\$2,500.00	\$2,125.00
	Friend	\$1,000.00	\$850.00

#### PLEASE SEND CHECKS TO:

Attn: Gala Sponsorships Tahirih Justice Center 6402 Arlington Blvd., Suite 300 Falls Church, VA 22042

8	justin	Creene	
7	Justin Gre	ene	

Chief Development and Marketing Officer

Date:	
-------	--